
Plato texturizador muy robusto, con tecnología propia aplicada, adaptable a todas 

las máquinas del mercado.

Very robust texturing plate, with its own applied technology, adaptable to all

 machines on the market.

PLATO RANDOM

MÁQUINAS / MACHINESMATERIALES / MATERIALS
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SECTOR / SECTOR

RANDOM PLATE

 

Ref. 061107

200mm

270mm

320mm

350mm

400mm

460mm

500mm

3

6

6 8

6 8

8 12

8 12 16

8 12 16

MEDIDAS / MEASURES          Nº RODILLOS / Nº ROLLERS

TECNOLOGIAS / TECHNOLOGIES

Estructura interna con “doble blindaje”, prepara-
da para soportar las máximas cargas.No 
precisa mantenimiento debido a su construc-
ción interna muy robusta autolubricada y a su 
geometría extructural.

“Double-shielded” internal structure, prepared to withstand maximum 

loads, maintenance-free due to its very robust self-lubricating internal 

construction and its extructural geometry. 

Revolucionario Kit Axial gracias al cual es posible 
absorber eficazmente los golpes que reciben los 
rodillos durante su trabajo.

Revolutionary Axial Kit which allows to effectively absorb the shocks

that the rollers receive during their work.

Innovador sistema de vulcanizado mediante presión en caliente utilizado en 
la fabricación de herramientas técnicas.Supera al sistema tradicional de construc-
ción, evitando las soldaduras defectuosas y fallos en fabricación.

Innovative hot-press vulcanising system used in the manufacture of technical 

tools, which outperforms the traditional construction system, avoiding defecti

ve welds and manufacturing failures.

Its ease of self-assembly by means of interchangeable rollers makes this product 

the most economical and quickest universal solution on the market.

 Su facilidad de automontaje mediante rodillos intercambia-bles hace de este 
producto la solución universal más económica y rápida del mercado.

HORMIGÓN /CONCRETE

TERRAZO / TERRAZZO

HORMIGÓN

 CONCRETE



MEDIDAS / MEASURES

200mm (7,9’’)  

Nº RODILLOS 

Nº ROLLERS
UD./BOX

€/ UD.

ACABADO / FINISH

270mm (10,6’’)

320mm (12,6’’)  
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350mm (13,8’’)  

Random Basto / Random Coarse 3 447,57 1

538,93Random Muy Basto / Random Very Coarse 3 1

Random Standard / Random Standard 3 1615,13

Random Standard /  Random Standard 6 11194,46

1

6 1

8
Random Standard /  Random Standard

1194,46

1538,31

1

6 1

8
Random Standard /     Random Standard

1194,46

1538,31

1

1

  
Random Standard /  Random Standard

1606,73

2358,05

8

12
400mm (15,7’’)  

460mm (18,1’’)  

1

12 1

16 1

8

Random Standard /  Random Standard

1639,78

2390,86

3142,62

1

12 1

16 1

8

Random Standard /  Random Standard

1661,81

2412,89

3164,67

500mm (19,7’’)  

UD./BOX

€/ UD.

RECAMBIOS / SPARE PARTS

Rodillo Random Muy Basto / Random Very Coarse Roller

Rodillo Random Basto / Random Coarse Roller

Ref. 011201 Rodillo Random Standard / Random Standard Roller

Soportes Laterales ( Juego de 2 uds ) / Lateral Support ( Set of 2 units )Ref. 061104 15.92

Ref. 011111

Ref. 021106 Kit Axial Plus /  Axial Kit Plus

Rodamiento Plus  ( Juego de 2 uds ) / Bearing Plus ( Set of 2 units ) 

ACABADO / FINISH

Random muy basto 

Random very coarseRandom standard

Random standard

Random muy basto 

Random very coarse


